
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL THURSDAY - PEGASUS DIV SPRING

2025 (34182)

Next Shoot Date: 04/24/2025
Session Team Totals Through 04/17/2025

Generated: 04/19/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

326858 8 GIMME A BREAK 52 28 2 3 04/17/2025

326856 8 DRUNKEN CHANG 49 31 4 1 04/17/2025

326861 8 ON THE HILL GANG 45 35 5 0 04/17/2025

326857 8 GET KRAKEN 41 39 2 3 04/17/2025

326859 8 MENACE TO SOBRIETY 39 41 3 2 04/17/2025

326860 8 MIS-CUEZ 36 44 3 2 04/17/2025

326862 8 POOL'S FOOLS 31 49 0 5 04/17/2025

326863 8 SHOOTING BLANKS 27 53 1 4 04/17/2025

Team Name: 8 GIMME A BREAK Team ID: 326858
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

299802 6 SCOTT SIMONETTI 54 31 9 4 13 05/23/2025

300389 6 JAKE SANCHEZ 51 14 10 1 11 09/17/2025

276852 5 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 51 36 11 6 17 04/14/2026

221813 5 JAY BROOKINS 33 31 5 5 10 02/13/2026

309866 3 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 22 16 9 3 12 10/20/2026

321078 4 TOMMY HILBERN 22 21 8 4 12 09/05/2025

306557 5 IRANEL GUZMAN 4 6 0 2 2 02/11/2025

223844 2 DEAN KARP 1 9 0 3 3 08/20/2025

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

(WC)



Team Name: 8 DRUNKEN CHANG Team ID: 326856
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

236227 6 LEE CHANG 41 29 6 4 10 01/19/2026

241070 5 JUSTIN FURUMORI 39 18 12 1 13 09/06/2025

236127 4 LYDIA CHANG 35 25 10 4 14 02/24/2027

327774 5 ALI ALKISWANI 33 26 7 4 11 08/23/2025

239022 7 GEORGE SPECHT 31 30 4 7 11 06/06/2025

320636 6 JADEN ALMAZAN 28 20 5 4 9 10/25/2025

331352 3 DANIEL ROMERO 7 18 2 5 7 02/13/2026

328416 3 MARISSA KIM 6 7 2 2 4 09/13/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 5 3 1 0 1

Team Name: 8 ON THE HILL GANG Team ID: 326861
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241101 7 BRYAN NEKOBA 45 16 8 1 9 07/27/2025

287167 6 GARY DEBRAY 38 28 5 5 10 01/01/2026

287166 5 FRANCOIS CHAVANEL 32 32 6 4 10 08/23/2025

299596 5 SHAUN LUTHER 31 24 5 6 11 05/03/2025

303270 5 GARY BARNSON 31 25 7 6 13 04/06/2026

290255 3 CAILAB BOURELL 18 17 7 6 13 05/01/2025

303316 3 JAIME MUDD 16 23 6 7 13 04/06/2026

240012 3 MARY MONTGOMERY 2 2 1 0 1 04/08/2025

Team Name: 8 GET KRAKEN Team ID: 326857
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208352 5 BILL KURR 37 31 7 5 12 11/30/2025

226326 7 JOE CANNELLA 32 10 5 2 7 11/09/2025

211311 5 SCOTT MODEN 30 24 6 4 10 04/28/2025

210763 5 ZEKE DE ROSE 26 23 4 5 9 12/02/2025

221805 6 CHRIS ERICKSON 26 26 4 4 8 05/06/2025

307424 4 REX SHOTKOSKI 24 22 5 5 10 05/05/2025

301586 4 MIKE STEVENS 19 29 4 7 11 12/09/2025

301584 3 SHELLY STEVENS 15 15 6 6 12 12/09/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1



Team Name: 8 MENACE TO SOBRIETY Team ID: 326859
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303995 5 ROB FAZENDIN 37 47 6 9 15 03/31/2025

243168 5 CHANNING THOMPSON 34 20 7 3 10 05/07/2025

324585 5 KENNY VERNON 34 33 6 6 12 02/25/2025

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 28 29 5 5 10 05/10/2025

314377 3 JORDAN BERSTLER 20 25 7 8 15 08/23/2025

319735 6 JOEL (JOBI) MEDINA 19 13 4 1 5 10/03/2025

25809 5 ROBERT WOMBLE 15 20 2 5 7 04/12/2025

311374 3 JOANN FISHER 5 12 2 4 6 05/06/2025

Team Name: 8 MIS-CUEZ Team ID: 326860
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

310720 7 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 43 28 7 5 12 12/28/2025

286985 5 TOM KOZLOWSKI 43 46 6 9 15 09/17/2025

320456 5 DON "SWANNY" SWAN 24 32 4 6 10 08/15/2026

202887 3 THOMAS STANLEY 19 31 7 8 15 09/20/2025

251032 2 PAM NICKNADARVICH 14 23 5 4 9 08/16/2025

251042 3 BRUNO NICKNADARVICH 10 20 3 6 9 08/20/2025

310780 3 JENNY MURPHY 9 17 3 5 8 01/03/2026

325158 4 JAY CRUZ 3 7 1 1 2 04/21/2025

Team Name: 8 POOL'S FOOLS Team ID: 326862
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318396 5 KORRY JEFF 35 33 6 7 13 04/18/2025

301676 6 SID ROBERTS 33 32 4 6 10 12/11/2025

233523 5 RICK FLEITMAN 33 49 4 12 16 12/11/2025

226161 5 DARRELL JEFF 27 52 4 10 14 09/18/2025

329941 4 JUSTIN ROMERO 18 25 4 6 10 12/29/2025

67799 3 KEITH LAWRENCE 10 20 4 6 10 01/10/2026

284983 4 JEFF MILLER 9 7 2 2 4 11/22/2025

290011 3 SAVANNA JEFF 6 4 3 0 3 11/09/2025



Team Name: 8 SHOOTING BLANKS Team ID: 326863
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303820 5 RONALD PNIEWSKI 37 43 7 8 15 04/20/2025

239016 5 GROVER GRAY 28 32 8 5 13 12/06/2025

320528 3 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 13 39 3 12 15 08/17/2025

208795 4 DAVID HANSON 12 41 2 11 13 10/28/2025

322848 3 JOHN ROHR 11 21 4 4 8 12/22/2025

327659 3 STEPHEN HOUSTON 8 31 1 11 12 08/20/2025

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 3 4 1 1 2 09/22/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 2 1 1 2

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

300389 JAKE SANCHEZ 6 78.46% 10 11 47 90.91% 137.91

241101 BRYAN NEKOBA 7 73.77% 8 9 38 88.89% 126.89

299802 SCOTT SIMONETTI 6 63.53% 9 13 46 69.23% 115.23

310720 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 7 60.56% 7 12 39 58.33% 97.33

236227 LEE CHANG 6 58.57% 6 10 30 60.00% 90.00

320636 JADEN ALMAZAN 6 58.33% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

287167 GARY DEBRAY 6 57.58% 5 10 27 50.00% 77.00

221805 CHRIS ERICKSON 6 50.00% 4 8 22 50.00% 72.00

301676 SID ROBERTS 6 50.77% 4 10 21 40.00% 61.00

239022 GEORGE SPECHT 7 50.82% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

241070 JUSTIN FURUMORI 5 68.42% 12 13 46 92.31% 138.31

276852 BOZHIDAR VETYOV 5 58.62% 11 17 50 64.71% 114.71

243168 CHANNING THOMPSON 5 62.96% 7 10 37 70.00% 107.00

236127 LYDIA CHANG 4 58.33% 10 14 35 71.43% 106.43

239016 GROVER GRAY 5 46.67% 8 13 41 61.54% 102.54

321078 TOMMY HILBERN 4 51.16% 8 12 31 66.67% 97.67

327774 ALI ALKISWANI 5 55.93% 7 11 34 63.64% 97.63

208352 BILL KURR 5 54.41% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

287166 FRANCOIS CHAVANEL 5 50.00% 6 10 30 60.00% 90.00

211311 SCOTT MODEN 5 55.56% 6 10 28 60.00% 88.00

303820 RONALD PNIEWSKI 5 46.25% 7 15 35 46.67% 81.67

303270 GARY BARNSON 5 55.36% 7 13 27 53.85% 80.84

324585 KENNY VERNON 5 50.75% 6 12 29 50.00% 79.00

318396 KORRY JEFF 5 51.47% 6 13 30 46.15% 76.15

221813 JAY BROOKINS 5 51.56% 5 10 23 50.00% 73.00

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 49.12% 5 10 23 50.00% 73.00

303995 ROB FAZENDIN 5 44.05% 6 15 30 40.00% 70.00

286985 TOM KOZLOWSKI 5 48.31% 6 15 30 40.00% 70.00

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 5 56.36% 5 11 23 45.45% 68.45

307424 REX SHOTKOSKI 4 52.17% 5 10 16 50.00% 66.00

210763 ZEKE DE ROSE 5 53.06% 4 9 21 44.44% 65.44

320456 DON "SWANNY" SWAN 5 42.86% 4 10 21 40.00% 61.00

329941 JUSTIN ROMERO 4 41.86% 4 10 15 40.00% 55.00

301586 MIKE STEVENS 4 39.58% 4 11 18 36.36% 54.36

226161 DARRELL JEFF 5 34.18% 4 14 18 28.57% 46.57

233523 RICK FLEITMAN 5 40.24% 4 16 17 25.00% 42.00

208795 DAVID HANSON 4 22.64% 2 13 10 15.38% 25.38

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

309866 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 3 57.89% 9 12 32 75.00% 107.00

290255 CAILAB BOURELL 3 51.43% 7 13 23 53.85% 76.84

202887 THOMAS STANLEY 3 38.00% 7 15 30 46.67% 76.67

251032 PAM NICKNADARVICH 2 37.84% 5 9 17 55.56% 72.56

322848 JOHN ROHR 3 34.38% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

303316 JAIME MUDD 3 41.03% 6 13 21 46.15% 67.15

301584 SHELLY STEVENS 3 50.00% 6 12 17 50.00% 67.00

314377 JORDAN BERSTLER 3 44.44% 7 15 20 46.67% 66.67

67799 KEITH LAWRENCE 3 33.33% 4 10 13 40.00% 53.00

310780 JENNY MURPHY 3 34.62% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

251042 BRUNO NICKNADARVICH 3 33.33% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

320528 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 3 25.00% 3 15 9 20.00% 29.00

327659 STEPHEN HOUSTON 3 20.51% 1 12 5 8.33% 13.33

MVP


